
Office/Department/Agency Public Records Manager Phone Number Email

Boards and Commissions

Board of Revision Ann Hoffmaster 216-698-8185 ahoffmaster@cuyahogacounty.us

Board of Control Cheryl Kinzig 216-443-5852 ckinzig@cuyahogacounty.us

Communications Jennifer Ciaccia 216-698-2142 jciaccia@cuyahogacounty.us

County Council Andria Richardson 216-698-2020 arichardson01@cuyahogacounty.us

Executive Office

Inspector General Mark Cutright 216-698-2284 mcutright@cuyahogacounty.us

Internal Auditor Monica Houston 216-443-7245 mhouston@cuyahogacounty.us

County Planning Commission Annette Linden 216-443-3700 alinden@cuyahogacounty.us

Development Sylvia Davis 216-698-2575 sddavis@cuyahogacounty.us

Housing and Community Development Kellie Glenn kglenn@cuyahogacounty.us

Regional Collaboration Christopher Alvarado 216-348-4239 calvarado@cuyahogacounty.us

Child Support Cynthia Hill 216-443-5173 cynthia.hill@jfs.ohio.gov

Children and Family Services Steve Rusnak 216-881-4028 steven.rusnak@jfs.ohio.gov

Cuyahoga Job and Family Services Aida Idiaquez 216-987-8433 aida.idiaquez@jfs.ohio.gov

Family & Children First Council Robin Martin 216-698-2875 robin.martin@jfs.ohio.gov

Health and Human Services Aida Idiaquez 216-987-8433 aida.idiaquez@jfs.ohio.gov

Homeless Services Erin Rearden 216-987-7497 emrearden@cuyahogacounty.us

Invest in Children John Ladd 216-443-6583 john.ladd@jfs.ohio.gov

Office of Re-Entry Simeon Best 216-443-7297 simeon.best@jfs.ohio.gov

Senior and Adult Services Kit Newell 216-698-6672 kit.newell@jfs.ohio.gov

Clerk of Courts LaTia Adams 216-698-2745 ladams@cuyahogacounty.us

Law Katrina James 216-698-5640 kdjames@cuyahogacounty.us

Medical Examiner Hugh Shannon 216-443-7173 hshannon@cuyahogacounty.us

Public Safety and Justice Services Tanya Hairston 216-443-7265 thairston@cuyahogacounty.us

Sheriff Judy Blatnik 216-443-6130 jblatnik@cuyahogacounty.us

Consumer Affairs Sheryl Harris 216-443-7037 sharris@cuyahogacounty.us

Fiscal Office

       Department of  Equity & Inclusion Lenora Lockett 216-443-7487 llockett@cuyahogacounty.us

       Department of  Equity & Inclusion Tracy Morris 216-443-3693 tmorris@cuyahogacounty.us

       Department of Purchasing Paul  Porter 216-443-7922 pporter01@cuyahogacounty.us

      Transfer & Recording Joe Friedlander 216-443-7382 jfriedlander@cuyahogacounty.us

OBM Walter Parfejewiec 216-443-8173 wparfejewiec@cyahogacounty.us

Treasurer Tyesha Atkins 216-443-7479 tatkins@cuyahogacounty.us

Human Resources Laura Cannon 216-443-7282 lcannon@cuyahoacounty.us

Information Technology David Lauer 216-698-2904 dlauer@cuyahogacounty.us

Public Works Koula Celebrezze 216-348-3867 kcelebrezze@cuyahogacounty.us

Solid Waste District Maria Ortiz 216-443-3718 mortiz@cuyahogacounty.us

Sustainability Valerie Katz 216-443-3785 vkatz@cuyahogacounty.us
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